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Lounge 1
1. Comate 31. The Binding Energy 61. Groep Van Roey 92. Hexagon 123. ExxonMobil 154. Easics 185. Dekimo
2. Engibex 32. SBE 62. KPMG 93. Ineos 124. ExxonMobil 155. ArcelorMittal 186. SkyGrids
3. Materialise 33. Syngenia 63. Nokia 94. Bridger 125. Sweco 156. Elia 187. Brewing Sciences
4. BNP 34. Datadobi 64. Luminus 95. Dataroots 126. Punch Powertrain  157. 3E 188. High Tech Lab
5. KBC 35. Hilti 65. PM Group 96. Apixa 127. Artes Group 158. Seco 189. Humasol
6. BAM 36. AE 66. Worley 97. IPCOS 128. Imec 159. Kion Group 190. AppTweak
7.VO 37. DEME 67. Celestia 98. Toyota 129. Belfius 160. Verhaert 191. Pollet Group
8. Siemens 38. IE-net 68. IMDC 99. Pencil42 130. Bayer 161. Akkodis 192. Whise
9. Siemens 39. ARHS 69. Dosign 100. Melexis 131. Amexio 162. Tuc Rail 193. Irex Consulting
10. Borealis 40. Twipe 70. Aerospacelab 101. Guardsquare 132. Green Island 163. Accenture 194. Boortmalt
11. U2u 41. QbD 71. Caeleste 102. Stadsbader 133. Jan De Nul 164. Telenet 195. Bureau Greisch
12. Agentschap Wegen 42. N-Side 72. P&G 103. Bank Van Breda 134. Odoo 165. Solar Team 196. Besix
en Verkeer 43. Belgan 73. Vynova 104. Engie 135. Janssen 166. Formula Electric 197. Air Liquide
13. CNH 44. Next Kraftwerke 74. Soudal 105. Colruyt 136. Sertius 167. Geosquare 198. Baringa
14. Unilin 45. Cyclops 75. Synsopsys 106. Inmanta 137. TotalEnergies 168. Valantic 199. ACEG
15. Camco 46. ICsense 76. KLA 107. Devoteam 138. MIVB 169. Studibo 200. Fugro
16. Copro 47. Amnovis 77. Novartis 108. Devoteam 139. CEE 170. Proove
17. Acen 48. Tormans 78. Evolta 109. Renotec 140. Keysight 171. Pringles
18. OTA Insight 49. Cargill 79. MinDCet 110. Renotec 141. Pfizer 172. Grundfos
19. Capsugel 50. Radix 80. Arcadis 111. Dataminded 142. NMBS 173. Eiffage energy
20. FM Global 51. Techwolf 81. Septentrio 112. OMP 143. Colas 174. IXOR
21. Flanders Make 52. Antwerp Manag. 82. Tractebel 113. Atlas Copco 144. Willemen 175. Covartim
22. Lab Motion Systems School 83. Addestino 114. Open Analytics 145. NXP 176. Sirona technologies
23. Cegeka 53. Delaware 84. Nyrstar 115. DAF Trucks 146. Vanderstraeten 177. Aetherspace
24. Capgemini 54. Umicore 85. Lotus 116. DAF Trucks 147. Flexcity 178. CORE
25. Picanol 55. TMC 86. Aquafin 117. TAG 148. Denys 179. Blue Project
26. Eastman 56. EY 87. AG Insurance 118. Qmino 149. BDO 180. Leviat
27. Sabic 57. Redwirespace 88. 9Altitudes 119. Equans 150. Indaver 181. Syensqo
28. Proximus 58. Isabel Group 89. Witteveen + Bos 120. Monument 151. Arvesta 182. Smulders
29. Proximus 59. Key 90. Alten 121. Houben 152. Kapernikov 183. Eiffage Benelux

30. BMatix 60. PEC 91. Deloitte 122. Axxes 153. Jensen Hughes 184. Stuvo CV-screening



Company
3E

9Altitudes
Accenture
ACEG

Acen
Addestino

AE
Aerospacelab
Aetherspace
AG Insurance

Agentschap Wegen en Verkeer

Air Liquide
Akkodis
Alten
Amexio
Amnovis

Antwerp Management School

Apixa
AppTweak
Aquafin
Arcadis
ArcelorMittal
ARHS

Artes Group
Arvesta
Atlas Copco
Axxes

BAM Interbuild
Bank Van Breda
Baringa
Bayer

BDO

Belfius
Belgan

Besix

Blue Projects
BMatix

BNP
Boortmalt
Borealis
Brewing Sciences
Bridger
Bureau Greisch
Caeleste
Camco
Capgemini
Capsugel
Cargill

CEE

Cegeka
Celestia
CNH

Colas
Colruyt
Comate
Copro
CORE
Covartim
Cyclops

DAF Trucks
DAF Trucks
Datadobi
Dataminded
Dataroots
Dekimo
Delaware
Deloitte
DEME
Denys
Devoteam
Devoteam
Dosign
Easics
Eastman
Eiffage Benelux
Eiffage energy systems
Elia

Engibex
Engie
Equans
Evolta

Nr.
157
88
163
199
17
83
36
70
177
87
12
197
161
90
131
47

96
190
86
80
155
39
127
151
113
122

103
198
130
149
129
43

196
179
30

194
10
187
94
195
71
15
24
19
49
139
23
67
13
143
105

16
178
175
45
115
116
34
11
95
185
53
91
37
148
107
108
69
154
26
183
173
156

104
119
78

Company
ExxonMobil
ExxonMobil

EY

Flanders Make
Flexcity

FM Giobal
Formula Electric
Fugro
Geosquare
Green Island
Groep Van Roey
Grundfos
Guardsquare
Hexagon

High Tech Lab
Hilti

Houben
Humasol
ICsense

|IE-net

IMDC

Imec

Indaver

Ineos

Inmanta

IPCOS

Irex Consulting
Isabel Group
IXOR

Jan De Nul
Janssen
Jensen Hughes
Kapernikov
KBC

Key Technology
Keysight

Kion Group
KLA

KPMG

Lab Motion Systems

Leviat

Lotus

Luminus
Materialise
Melexis
MinDCet
MIVB
Monument
N-Side

Next Kraftwerke
NMBS

Nokia

Novartis

NXP

Nyrstar

Odoo

OMP

Open Analytics
OTA Insight
PEC

Pencil42
Pfizer

Picanol

PM Group
Pollet Group
Pringles
Procter & Gamble
Proove
Proximus
Proximus
Punch Powertrain
QbD

Qmino

Radix

Redwire space
Renotec
Renotec

Sabic

SBE

Seco
Septentrio

Nr.
123
124
56
21
147
20
166
200
167
132
61
172
101
92
188
35
121
189
46
38
68
128
150
93
106
97
193
58
174
133
135
153
152

59
140
159
76
62
22
180
85
64

100
79
138
120
42
44
142
63
77
145
84
134
112
114
18
60
99
141
25
65
191
171
72
170
28
29
126
41
118
50
57
109
110
27
32
158
81

Company
Sertius

Siemens

Siemens

Sirona technologies
Smulders

Solar Team

Soudal

Stadsbader

Studibo

Stuvo CV screening
Sweco

Syensqo

Syngenia

Synopsys

Tactical Advisory Group
Techwolf

Telenet

The Binding Energy
The lunar grid

T™MC

Tormans
TotalEnergies
Toyota

Tractebel

Tuc Rail

Twipe

u2u

Umicore

Unilin

Valantic
Vanderstraeten
Verhaert

VO Patents and Trademarks
Vynova

Whise

Willemen

Witteveen + Bos
Worley

Nr.

136

176
182
165
74
102
169
184
125
181
33
75
17
51
164
31
186
55
48
137
98
82
162
40
11
54
14
168
146
160

73
192
144
89
66
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